
Saturday. July 30Sports Summaries: 2.0; 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

UZsista 0
6. Oa.m. Musio for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss10.15 Music Magazine
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements1.0 Saturday Serenade .‘2. 0. Sports Summary every Half-Hour
+ Priority Parade
2.3% Light Entertainment
4.30 Sports Summary
_ The Milestone Club (Thea)
4.45 For the Children5. The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury‘5.45 Louis Levy’s Orchestra and Soloists

: EVENING PROGRAMME
& The Sea Rover

°o

6.1
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
30 Hello, kiwis: Duffy’s Tavern7 ‘Don John .

8. 0 Money~Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah0 Doctor Mac46 Preview of To-day’s Rugby byMark Nicholls: N.Z. v, Rhodesia

9.30 Music for Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.15 ut of the Night: One Man Poss
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 Evening Requests A
12. 0 Close down

27,B ‘WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. On our Breakfast Session
Cricket Result N.Z. v. Yorkshire (re-turn match)
8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Elizabeth Rethberg (soprano)
9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 The Kentucky Minstrels10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.1& Housewives’ Session (Kay)10.45 Rhythm on Record
11. 0 Tito Schipa (tenor)11.15 Wayne King and his Orchestra11.30 Sports Cancellations
72. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. Q Sports Results every Half-hour2.15 Singing Strings2.30 Vienna Boys’ Choir
3. 0 Duchin and Mayeri3.15 Popular Vocalists
3.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
3.45 Tops of Yesterday and To-day4. 0 Buddy Clark
4.30 Milt Herth Trio
4.45 Ray Noble and his Orchestra5. 0 Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Melodies of the Moment
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/1.145 Music of the Mountain Boys

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Tapestry
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Songtime with the Jesters
6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)a0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis: Bing Crosby
7.45 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Masters of Song|9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. Rhodesia,
at Salisbury (Mark Nicholls)
9.30 Bright Tunes
10. 0 Records from Our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day to MusicCricket Result, N.Z. v. Yorkshire8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session9. 0 The World of Motoring10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Wayne King and his Orchestra10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports Cancellationsor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots ;

1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hourThe Tender Heart
15 Hawaiian ny30 Album of Memories
.45 Popular Hits of 1948
0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
15 Bing Crosby30 The Hulbert Brothers
45 Carmen Cavallaro, his Piano andhis Orchestra .

0 Keep it Bright
30 Summary of SportsChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis: Bob Hope
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby, by MarkNicholls: N.Z. v. Rhodesia
10. 0 Spotlight on Famous Singers10.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day7. 0 #£Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 South Sea Serenaders
9.30 Henry Busse and his Orchestra
9.45 The Western Brothers and a Piano10. 0 Mantovani in Tango Tempos10.30 Four Boys and a Guitar (MillsBrothers)
10.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
11. 0 Theatre Echoes
11.145 Partners in Harmony _11.30 Sports Cancellations »11.45 Let’s Sing and Be Gay12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1445 Rhythm on Reed2. 0 Sports Summary every half-hour2.15 The Ink Spots Entertain
45 Waltzes of the World15 Comedians Murgatroyd and Winter-tom
3.30 From the U.S.A.

3.45 Echoes of Hawaii
4. 0 Stars of Screen, Stage and Radio
4.15 Novelty Time
4.30 Stop Press of the Air on Sport
4.45 The Children’s Hour, conducted byPeter

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 String Time
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Hello, Kiwis: Fibber McGee and
y
Ranfurly Shield Highlights8. Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records

8.45 Who Is it, What Is It?9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby PreviewsN.Z. v. Rhodesia
9.45 Star of the Metropolitan: JamesMelton
10. @ Top Tunes from the Cabarets10.30 & 11.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall
11.45 At Close of Day-12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15
9
Sports Preview
Good Morning Request Session. 0

9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Robinson Cleaver (Organist)10.45 Murgatroyd and Winterbottom11. 0 The Six Swingers11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Canceilations
11.35 Jack Buchanan Souvenirs11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-Hour2. 1 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Harry Roy’s Orchestra3. 0 . Songs of the Prairie3.15 Frankie Carle (pianist)3.30 Variety Round-up4.0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Polka Favourites :5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Cuckoo Clock5.45 Magnante’s Accordion Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Brown and Freed, Light Composers
S45 os
era
Printage d Murphy)ports Results re7.0 Dramatic Interlude7.15 Lilian Dale Affair

7.30 Hello Kiwis: Ginny Simms7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 — Money~-Go-Round
8.30 Reserved8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 On the Dance Floor45 All Black Preview: N.Z. v. Rhodesiaat Salisbury10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by\ arrangement.
Mark Richotts, who has béen coach-' ing the Buller Rugby team, will broad-
cast from 4ZB at 9.15 p.m. on relay
through the Commercial stations his
preview of to-day’s All Blacks v. Rho-
desia match, to be played at Salisbury,
* * bd

At 6.30 to-night, 2ZA pages Dorothy"
Squires. Dorothy, wife of, band leaderBilly Reid, has become’ increasingly
popular in recent months and she fre-
quently records with her husband, oneof their best joint efforts being thehit tune "A Tree in the Meadow."
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